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
Storeroom, 140 E. 2nd So,
Storeroom, 75 West 2nd So.
Office rooms; absolutely fireproof, in the
new JUDGE BUILDING.
HALLORAN-JUDG- E LOAN & TRUST

COMPANY,
' Phones S23. a3174

MOD. HOUSE. 3 ROOMS, BATH, Dis-
appearing bed. largo cement bnse-mcn- t.

433 1th East st. a3230

NEW THREE-ROO- COTTAGE;
cheap rent; elec. light nnd water In

house; good garden. 1443 Lincoln st.
Joseph Warhurst. a3151

COTTAGE. 563 SOUTH 4TII
East. Inquire 242 E. 3d South. a32Sl

NEW HOUSES. COMB. COAL
and gas range, disappearing bed. EastPlcrpont ave., west from 11th E., 2d and

3d So. a3302

FOUR ROOM COTTAGE. STRICTLY
modern. Apply 54 Sth East. a330i

4 AND 3 ROOMS. MOD. PHONE 10S03
Ind. 555 W. 1st North. n.1330

COSY HOUSE OF 3 ROOMS, E, L., $8.
036 W. 1st North. a3331

BASEMENT OF 3 ROOMS, PANTRY,
water; $S mo. 3S 13th East st. a5290

P.R.; 1950 3RD EAST $10.00
br.; 37S F st $12.50
mod. br.: 819 E. 3rd So $20.00

7- - rm. adobe: 202 E. 2nd So, ...... .$20.00
mod. br.; S01 E. 7th So $20.00
mod. br.; 331 G st $25.00
mod. br.; 3G 7th East $25. fO
mod. br. , S27 E. 1st So $30.00

8- - rm. mod. br.; 400 E. 2nd So $45.00
9- - rm. mod. br.; 963 3rd nvo S30.00

mod, br.: 877 1st ave $40.00
STOREROOMS.

175 South Main st $ 50.00
129 South Main st s 50 00
S00 South State st $ GO 00
325 So. W. Temple,...,- ; so. 00
3.i PostofJlce place , s 75.00
29 Postofllce place $ 80.00
330 Main st.. limited time $100.00
33S Main St.. limited time $200.00
HOUSTON REAL ESTATE INVEST-

MENT CO..
351 Main St. Phones 27.

We Write Fire Insurance.
Will Go on Your Bond.

n32C6

HOUSE. 425 SOUTH SECOND
WEST: SI 2.

FRITSCH, 202-20- 3 FELT BLDG.
PHONES: IND. 747; BELL 3507.

a3241

AGENTS WANTED NEW COAL OIL
mantle lamp, "Electra" (Imported)

Saves oil. le

chimney: guaranteed; protected territory
free. Electra Mantle Lamp Co., 1311
Fourth St., Soattle, Wash. a3070

BUILD UP PROFITABLE CHEWINGgum business, sell our brands to dcnl-cr- a
in your town. Four flavors, novelpucknges. Write today. The Helmet Co..

Cincinnati. O. a3074

WANTED. AGENTS LEGITIMATE
substitute for slot machines; patented;sells on sight for $1. Particulars, GeishaCompany, Andorson. Ind. a30S7

AGENTS NEW INVENTION
rubber heels. Anyone can put

on lnalnntlv; heels nvor run over; nverslip: half the itrlco. three times the wear
of any other. Sell for 25c pair. 200 per
cent profit. Sell like wildfire. Evorv-on- e

wants them. Lambort Rubber Co..
12i0 Washington Blvd., Chicago. a30S0

t'D':, RENT

FOR RENT-HOUS- ES UNFURNISHED
THREE LARGE ROOMS. STRICTLY

modern; closets, cemont cellar, hot and
cold water taps In cellar. 859 S. 1st
West, Bell 4440. a3100

42S FIFTH EAST, MODERN
brick; $35. Llnck, 2 Commercial blk.

n3205

MODERN HOUSE. 307 WEST
1st North; $18. Boll 5334 -- X. a320C

044 SIXTH AVE., MODERN;
$22.50 a. month.
1157 Third ave., modorn; $25

a month.
2.'I3 G st.. modern; $25 a month.
1073 Second ave., modern; $45

a month.
550 Hamilton place, furnished;

$32 a month. '

BETTILYON.
2 E. Third South St.

Phones: Bell 2030; Ind. 310. n3256

MODERN; BATH, CLOSET.
No. 0 Brunswick, bet. 2nd and 3rd So.

on 3rd East. a3254

AGENTS SAFETY RAZOR FREE
with box soap; sells; amazing profits;

fl.'tmplo :i5c; mammoth catalogue off. press
tomorrow, showing newest, quickest mon-
ey getters. It's free. Parker Chemical
Co., Chicago. a3085

WANTED MANAGER FOR THE
state of Utah, must be capable of

handling largo agency forco. Interior
Land & Colonization company 13 placing
on market 100.000 acres choice land on
easy payment plan. References required.
Canadian American Realty Co., Vlctorln.
B. a. Saloa Agents. a3034

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS

NICELY FURNISHED HOUSEKEEPING
rooms, with gas. 621 RlchardB St.. half

block south of tabornaclo. h3346

LARGE. CLEAN ROOMSFOR LIGHT
housekeeping. 227 West 1st South.

11697

ROOMS FOR HOUSEKEEPING, 12 KEN-da- ll

terrace. West Temple, between 4th
nnd Sth South. xl719

FURNISHED ROOMS FOR LR3HT
housekeeping, cloco in; modern. 630 So.

State. xeBo

1. 2, 3 ROOMS, FURNISHED FOR
housekeeping, with bath, $10 and $1
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